1
PC91B Monocrystalline silicon pressure sensor
Features
■ Adopt imported MEMS
monocrystalline silicon pressure
dies
■ With overpressure protection
■316L stainless steel fully welded

250kA Absolute pressure 0～250kPa 750kPa
10MA Absolute pressure 0～10MPa 20MPa
How to order
PC91B - 250kG - C7F - H11 - d17
Range selection：
6kG=6kPa G
40kG=40kPa G
100kG=100kPa G
250kG=250kPa G
1MG=1MPa G
3MG=3MPa G
100kA=100kPa A
250kA=250kPa A
10MA=10MPa A
Model：PC91B
Pressure
connection：
C1=M20×1.5-6g
C7F= NPT1/2
Female
Rear thread：
H11=55-16 US
standard
H9=M45×1.5-6g
Wire out：
d24=2×4P terminal
d17=1×7P terminal
Blank = 6 wire
4
Example: PC91B-250kGC7FH11d24